Jacksonville City Council
Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training
November 7,2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room- 1st" Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Please print information as requested below:

Name - Print Signature Department or Agency Contact Number Email
CM Joyce Morgan %g./m W District 1 904.630.1377 JoyceMorgan@coj.net
v, /
CM Al Ferraro / District 2 904.630.1377 Ferraro@coj.net
CM Aaron L Bowman % District 3 904.630.1377 Abowman@coj.net
CM Scott Wilson ! JOA LﬂV\ Ve District 4 904.630.1377 Swilson@coj.net
CP Lori N. Boyer (%% éz District 5 904.630.1377 Lboyer@coj.net
CM Matt Schellenberg O District 6 904.630.1377 MattS@coj.net
e
CM Reggie Gaffney ; M B\/ﬁ District 7 904.630.1377 RGaffney@coj.net
I
CM Katrina Brown M%N District 8 904.630.1377 Kbrown@coj.net
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Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville City Council

Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training

November 7, 2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room— 1st" Floor

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Name - Print

Signature

Department or Agency

Contact Number

Email

CM Garett Dennis

District 9

904.630.1377

GarrettD@coj.net

CM Reginald L. Brown

District 10

904.630.1377

Rbrown@coj.net

CM Danny Becton

 District 11

904.630.1377

Dbecton@coj.net

CM Doyle Carter

District 12

904.630.1377

DoyleC@coj.net

CM Bill Gulliford

District 13

904.630.1377

Gulliford@coj.net

CM Jim Love

District 14

904.630.1377

Jimlove@coj.net

CM Anna Lopez Brosche

At Large Group 1

904.630.1377

Abrosche@coj.net

CVP John R. Crescimbeni

At Large Group 2

904.630.1377

JRC@coj.net
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Jacksonville City Council
Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training
November 7, 2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room— 1st" Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Please print information as requested below:
Name - Print Signature

Department or Agency Contact Number

Email

THazouri@coj.net

CM Tommy Hazouri "BWVA/% At Large Group 3 904.630.1377
v

CM Greg Anderson

At Large Group 4 904.630.1377

GAnderson@coj.net

CM Samuel Newby
P %m/ /g
I

At Large Group 5 904.630.1377

SNewby@coj.net
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Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville City Council

Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training
November 7,2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room— 1st" Floor

117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name - Print Signature Department or Agency Contact Number Email
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Jacksonville City Council
Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training
November 7, 2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room— 1st" Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Please print information as requested below:
Contact Number Email

Name - Print Signature

Department or Agency
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Jacksonville City Council
Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training
November 7, 2016 - 12:00 pm — 1:00 pm
Lynwood Roberts Room— 1st" Floor
117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.
Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Please print information as requested below:
Name - Print Signature Department or Agency Contact Number Email
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Please print information as requested below:

Jacksonville City Council

Mandatory State Ethics Sunshine Training

November 7, 2016 - 12:00 pm - 1:00 pm

Lynwood Roberts Room- 1st" Floor

117 West Duval Street, - City Hall -St. James Bldg.

Jacksonville, Florida 32202

Attendance Record

Name - Print

Signature

Department or Agency

Contact Number

Email
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